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name affiliation email time of visit
Prof. Dr. Nicola
Santoro

Carleton University,
Ottawa santoro@scs.carleton.ca 1-29 Febr. 2000

Prof. Dr. Paola
Flocchini University of Ottawa flocchin@site.uottawa.ca 1-29 Febr. 2000

Dr. Kathleen
Steinhöfel GMD First, Berlin Kathleen.Steinhoefel@gmd.de

15 March - 15 May
and 20 Nov. - 8 Dec.
2000

Dr. Arfst Nickelsen TU Berlin nicke@cs.tu-berlin.de 21-25 Febr. 2000
Prof. Dr. Jörg-
Rüdiger Sack

Carleton University,
Ottawa, Canada sack@scs.carleton.ca 1 March - 30 April

2000

Prof. Dr. Juraj
Hromkovic RWTH Aachen jh@cs.rwth-aachen.de

20-23 March, 18-20
June, and 24-27 Nov.
2000

Dr. Roger
Wattenhofer

Microsoft Research,
Rodmond, USA watten@inf.ethz.ch 30 March 2000

Prof. Dr. Bernhard
Seeger

Philipps-Universität,
Marburg, Germany

seeger@mathematik.uni-
marburg.de 8-11 April 2000

Prof. Dr. Eljas
Soisalon-Soininen TU Helsinki, Finland ess@cs.hut.fi 31 March - 2 April

2000

Prof. Dr. Helmut Alt FU Berlin, Germany alt@inf.fu-berlin.de 22 May 2000

Prof. Dr. Christoph
Meinel

Univeristät Trier,
Germany meinel@uni-trier.de 21-22 May 2000

Bernd Schwald Univeristät Stuttgart,
Germany -- 23 June 2000

Prof. Dr. Enrico
Nardelli Università L'Aquila, Italy nardelli@univaq.it 26-30 June 2000

Prof. Dr. Guido
Proietti Università L'Aquila, Italy proietti@univaq.it 26-30 June 2000

Dr. Wolfgang Polak Palo Alto, USA -- 7-9 Nov. 2000
Dr. Aristeidis
Pagourtzis

University of Liverpool,
G.B. aris@csc.liv.ac.uk 13 Nov. - 19 Dec.

2000
Prof. Dr. Rachid
Guerraoui

EPFL, Lausanne,
Switzerland guerraoui@di.epfl.ch 27 Nov. 2000

Prof. Dr. Angelika
Steger TU München, Germany steger@in.tum.de 18-19 Dec. 2000
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